
Flat Track FT - Prove Ufficiali Gr 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 10 CECCHINI F. - . 19.148
Miglior T.

1 20.943 09:19:55.688

2 19.889 09:20:15.577

3 19.427 09:20:35.004

4 19.597 09:20:54.601

5 19.503 09:21:14.104

6 19.377 09:21:33.481

7 19.209 09:21:52.690

8 19.148 09:22:11.838

9 31.566 09:22:43.404

10 20.053 09:23:03.457

11 19.906 09:23:23.363

12 19.990 09:23:43.353

 Po. 2 - # 36 GABELLINI L. - Yamaha + 00.360
Diff. Primo

1 21.540 09:19:58.401

2 19.677 09:20:18.078

3 19.508 09:20:37.586

4 19.610 09:20:57.196

5 19.776 09:21:16.972

6 29.004 09:21:45.976

7 23.408 09:22:09.384

8 20.318 09:22:29.702

9 19.702 09:22:49.404

10 20.095 09:23:09.499

11 19.637 09:23:29.136

 Po. 3 - # 40 BUZZI M. - Honda + 00.659
Diff. Primo

1 23.534 09:19:59.060

2 20.926 09:20:19.986

3 20.964 09:20:40.950

4 20.069 09:21:01.019

5 19.807 09:21:20.826

6 20.193 09:21:41.019

7 21.299 09:22:02.318

8 20.818 09:22:23.136

9 19.930 09:22:43.066

10 20.173 09:23:03.239

11 19.827 09:23:23.066

12 19.938 09:23:43.004

 Po. 4 - # 27 CORRADETTI K. - Honda + 00.752
Diff. Primo

1 24.461 09:20:01.853

2 21.185 09:20:23.038

3 20.959 09:20:43.997

4 20.134 09:21:04.131

5 23.035 09:21:27.166

6 20.399 09:21:47.565

7 19.900 09:22:07.465

8 20.834 09:22:28.299

9 25.717 09:22:54.016

10 21.877 09:23:15.893

11 20.002 09:23:35.895

 Po. 5 - # 19 ROSSO S. - TM + 00.817
Diff. Primo

1 23.087 09:20:03.974

2 22.866 09:20:26.840

3 20.094 09:20:46.934

4 23.270 09:21:10.204

5 20.061 09:21:30.265

6 20.060 09:21:50.325

7 31.285 09:22:21.610

8 22.814 09:22:44.424

9 20.332 09:23:04.756

10 19.965 09:23:24.721

11 35.299 09:24:00.020

 Po. 6 - # 26 VILLAMAGNA L. - Husqvarna + 01.143
Diff. Primo

1 23.371 09:20:04.885

2 20.831 09:20:25.716

3 20.369 09:20:46.085

4 24.231 09:21:10.316

5 24.741 09:21:35.057

6 20.291 09:21:55.348

7 20.902 09:22:16.250

8 20.711 09:22:36.961

9 20.607 09:22:57.568

10 20.765 09:23:18.333

11 20.873 09:23:39.206

 Po. 7 - # 21 MONTICELLI T. - Yamaha + 01.337
Diff. Primo

1 21.301 09:19:59.752

2 20.898 09:20:20.650

3 20.527 09:20:41.177

4 21.014 09:21:02.191

5 21.335 09:21:23.526

6 20.657 09:21:44.183

7 20.931 09:22:05.114

8 20.858 09:22:25.972

9 20.547 09:22:46.519

10 20.485 09:23:07.004

11 20.694 09:23:27.698

12 21.055 09:23:48.753

 Po. 8 - # 15 GALLETTI G. - KTM + 01.522
Diff. Primo

1 23.830 09:20:02.490

2 21.027 09:20:23.517

3 20.870 09:20:44.387

4 20.670 09:21:05.057

5 20.783 09:21:25.840

6 22.723 09:21:48.563

7 21.147 09:22:09.710

8 21.032 09:22:30.742

9 21.224 09:22:51.966

10 27.652 09:23:19.618

11 20.747 09:23:40.365

Fastest lap: 19.148 
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